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Nr.

26
31
35
25
27
28
29
30
32
33
34

N‘

Name Fohlen

Dashan SBM

Dancing Flame

La Gomera CH

Mirage CH

RG Manhatten - H
Ripasso

TH Dolcetto

Saphir BMF

Makani Romantico CH
SGS Rivaldo

Donna Fortuna

sle/24.03.17

Ostschweizer Fohlenchampionat Rickenbach 2017
Rangliste Dressurfohlen

Mutter

Tia Cortessa
Dancing Diva
L'Amour Toujours
Lequoia

RG Starlet H
Casquette

Samba

Zamina

River Dance Fluswiss
Wolkenfee

Donna Isabella

Vater

Danone |
Florenz

For Romance
Morricone
Métall

Rubin Royal
Don Index
Samico F
Monacco
Royal Doruto

Formel Eins

MV

Rubin Cortes
De Niro

Lord Sinclair
L'Espoir

Sir Donnerhall
Carolus
Sandro Hit
Zamiro
Rubicell
Wolkentanz

Donnerschlag

Matzinger
Hofer
Steinmann
Niggli
Guyer
Fischbach
Hofer
Matos-Frei
Indbnit
Schnyder
Schenkel

Zichter

Peter
Brigitte
Daniel
Wolfgang
Ruedi
Christof und Elmar
Thomas
Beatrice
Edith
Ruth

Urs

Ort

Rafz

Rikon

Ruti
Ménchaltorf
Bubikon
Henau
Eschenz
Kloten
Engishofen
Léhningen
Fehraltdorf

Liliznthal

Gange

Typ
Bau
Total

Rang

25

24

24

23

22

22

21

21
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